
1.FT Bambini Easy
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Results

Time: 09:12

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 46.856 9 82,056 46.876
2 24 Daniel Planoetsc Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 47.646 10 80,695 47.679

3 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 47.813 11 80,413 47.835
4 39 Justin Sagerer Birel Art Racing K DE Bambini Ea 47.964 7 80,160 48.244

5 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 48.059 7 80,002 48.415

6 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 48.915 7 78,602 48.924
7 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 49.740 7 77,298 49.802
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:  SportKom.:



Q Bambini Easy
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Results

Time: 10:25

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 46.591 8 82,522 46.703
2 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 46.609 4 82,491 46.635

3 39 Justin Sagerer Birel Art Racing K DE Bambini Ea 46.641 5 82,434 46.743
4 24 Daniel Planoetsc Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 46.932 4 81,923 47.121

5 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 47.620 8 80,739 47.802

6 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 47.669 9 80,656 47.698
7 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 49.011 4 78,448 49.130
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Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:  SportKom.:



starting grid for PF Bambini EASY & DAI
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Results

Time: 11:03

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE Bambini D 46.016 - 83,554 --:--:--.---
2 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 46.105 - 83,392 --:--:--.---

3 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 46.591 - 82,522 --:--:--.---
4 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 46.609 - 82,491 --:--:--.---

5 39 Justin Sagerer Birel Art Racing K DE Bambini Ea 46.641 - 82,434 --:--:--.---

6 24 Daniel Planoetsc Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 46.932 - 81,923 --:--:--.---
7 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 47.620 - 80,739 --:--:--.---

8 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 47.669 - 80,656 --:--:--.---
9 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 49.011 - 78,448 --:--:--.---

10 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 51.703 - 74,363 --:--:--.---
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:  SportKom.:



starting grid for PF Bambini EASY & DAI
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Laptimes of 

Time: 11:03

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Thomi Rackl Niklas Schaufler Leon Brunner Simon Rechenmacher Justin Sagerer Daniel Planoetscher Adrian Matteo Martinz
92 110 119 131 39 24 17

Avg.
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starting grid for PF Bambini EASY & DAI
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018 aLaptimes of 

Time: 11:03

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Tim Ziegler Ben Ziegler Dominik Beller
30 33 93

Avg.
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Date:

Rennleiter:  SportKom.:



PF Bambini Easy & DAI
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Results

Time: 11:48

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 10 7:59.544
2 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 10 8:03.259 3.715

3 24 Daniel Planoetsc Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 10 8:05.269 5.725
4 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 10 8:05.526 5.982

5 39 Justin Sagerer Birel Art Racing K DE Bambini Ea 10 8:06.069 6.525

6 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 10 8:14.784 15.240
7 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 10 8:14.995 15.451

8 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 10 8:26.552 27.008
DQ 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE Bambini D 10 7:59.832 DQ
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Best Time: 46.296 by: Niklas Schaufler in lap 4
Elapsed Time: 00:08:00 Margin of Victory: 3.715



PF Bambini Easy & DAI
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Laptimes of 

Time: 11:48

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Simon Rechenmacher Justin Sagerer Daniel Planoetscher Leon Brunner Tim Ziegler Adrian Matteo Martinz
110 131 39 24 119 30 17

1 47.082 47.916 48.497 47.863 48.506 49.140 48.809
2 46.632 -0.450 46.900 -1.016 47.286 -1.211 47.107 -0.756 47.107 -1.399 48.085 -1.055 48.272 -0.537

3 46.487 -0.145 46.711 -0.189 46.938 -0.348 47.259 +0.152 47.205 +0.098 47.967 -0.118 47.965 -0.307
4 46.296 -0.191 46.965 +0.254 47.139 +0.201 47.228 -0.031 47.003 -0.202 48.012 +0.045 48.026 +0.061
5 47.009 +0.713 47.068 +0.103 47.438 +0.299 47.172 -0.056 47.445 +0.442 48.009 -0.003 48.018 -0.008

6 46.327 -0.682 46.857 -0.211 46.834 -0.604 47.002 -0.170 46.874 -0.571 48.047 +0.038 47.987 -0.031
7 46.569 +0.242 46.820 -0.037 47.003 +0.169 47.174 +0.172 46.849 -0.025 47.731 -0.316 47.798 -0.189

8 46.757 +0.188 46.854 +0.034 46.761 -0.242 46.818 -0.356 46.835 -0.014 47.885 +0.154 47.924 +0.126
9 46.544 -0.213 46.968 +0.114 46.975 +0.214 46.996 +0.178 46.995 +0.160 47.823 -0.062 47.806 -0.118

10 46.575 +0.031 46.821 -0.147 47.316 +0.341 47.037 +0.041 47.010 +0.015 47.972 +0.149 47.862 +0.056

Avg. 46.628 46.988 47.219 47.166 47.183 48.067 48.047
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PF Bambini Easy & DAI
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018 Laptimes of 

Time: 11:48

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Ben Ziegler Thomi Rackl
33 92

1 50.169 47.047
2 49.217 -0.952 46.611 -0.436

3 49.068 -0.149 46.415 -0.196
4 48.893 -0.175 46.393 -0.022
5 49.191 +0.298 46.916 +0.523

6 48.871 -0.320 46.469 -0.447
7 48.884 +0.013 47.031 +0.562

8 49.274 +0.390 46.613 -0.418
9 49.043 -0.231 46.530 -0.083

10 48.907 -0.136 46.640 +0.110

Avg. 49.152 46.667
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Date:

Rennleiter:  SportKom.:



Finale Bambini
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Results

Time: 15:07

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 12 9:54.621
2 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 12 9:57.083 2.462

3 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE Bambini D 12 10:00.638 6.017
4 24 Daniel Planoetsc Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 12 10:00.662 6.041

5 39 Justin Sagerer Birel Art Racing K DE Bambini Ea 12 10:03.095 8.474

6 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 12 10:03.388 8.767
7 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 12 10:09.584 14.963

8 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 12 10:09.712 15.091
9 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 12 10:29.333 34.712

10 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 11 10:13.782 -- 1 lap --
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Date:

Rennleiter:  SportKom.:

Best Time: 46.445 by: Niklas Schaufler in lap 4
Elapsed Time: 00:09:55 Margin of Victory: 2.462



Finale Bambini
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Laptimes of 

Time: 15:07

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Thomi Rackl Simon Rechenmacher Justin Sagerer Leon Brunner Daniel Planoetscher Tim Ziegler
110 92 131 39 119 24 30

1 47.655 48.822 47.822 48.268 48.627 48.361 49.072
2 46.980 -0.675 48.384 -0.438 47.351 -0.471 48.860 +0.592 48.109 -0.518 47.442 -0.919 48.989 -0.083

3 46.823 -0.157 46.908 -1.476 47.086 -0.265 47.173 -1.687 47.255 -0.854 47.355 -0.087 47.672 -1.317
4 46.445 -0.378 46.934 +0.026 47.154 +0.068 47.174 +0.001 47.614 +0.359 47.258 -0.097 47.994 +0.322
5 46.722 +0.277 46.855 -0.079 46.952 -0.202 47.482 +0.308 47.141 -0.473 47.255 -0.003 47.812 -0.182

6 46.684 -0.038 47.184 +0.329 47.066 +0.114 47.381 -0.101 47.201 +0.060 47.363 +0.108 47.759 -0.053
7 46.898 +0.214 47.123 -0.061 47.071 +0.005 47.131 -0.250 47.117 -0.084 47.428 +0.065 48.102 +0.343

8 46.828 -0.070 47.489 +0.366 47.137 +0.066 47.385 +0.254 47.564 +0.447 47.280 -0.148 47.883 -0.219
9 47.181 +0.353 46.977 -0.512 47.083 -0.054 47.409 +0.024 47.669 +0.105 47.373 +0.093 47.838 -0.045

10 47.481 +0.300 46.882 -0.095 47.302 +0.219 47.033 -0.376 47.181 -0.488 47.186 -0.187 47.928 +0.090

11 46.787 -0.694 47.802 +0.920 46.911 -0.391 48.877 +1.844 49.318 +2.137 47.691 +0.505 48.908 +0.980
12 47.106 +0.319 47.171 -0.631 47.181 +0.270 47.255 -1.622 47.363 -1.955 47.477 -0.214 47.897 -1.011

Avg. 46.966 47.378 47.176 47.619 47.680 47.456 48.155
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Finale Bambini
Date: 22.04.2018Rottal 2018  Laptimes of 

Time: 15:07

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Adrian Matteo Martinz Ben Ziegler Dominik Beller
17 33 93

1 48.867 50.841 52.012
2 48.776 -0.091 49.470 -1.371 52.091 +0.079

3 48.055 -0.721 49.627 +0.157 51.549 -0.542
4 47.869 -0.186 49.759 +0.132 51.813 +0.264
5 47.848 -0.021 49.661 -0.098 52.302 +0.489

6 47.818 -0.030 49.431 -0.230 52.477 +0.175
7 47.970 +0.152 49.300 -0.131 52.506 +0.029

8 48.010 +0.040 49.602 +0.302 52.093 -0.413
9 47.885 -0.125 49.777 +0.175 54.835 +2.742

10 47.812 -0.073 50.506 +0.729 58.036 +3.201

11 48.705 +0.893 49.581 -0.925 51.620 -6.416
12 48.265 -0.440 49.661 +0.080

Avg. 48.157 49.768 52.849
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